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
5 room beautiful apt A bargain for $55 m. 

month Go look at It today, you may 
be too late. CaII IIA. 1730 or JA. 0746. 

HUNTER INN HOME for the traveling 
man and wife. AT 6960. 24th and Dodge 

CHEERFUL new decorated two-room and 
kitchenette apartment. 3839 8 23d Hr 

WHEN IN NEED OF HELP 

TRY 

OMAHA BEE WANT ADS 

Garages Complete ; 

$100 Up 
flood material, flrat clasa work- 
manahlp, Phono for aaleaman 
to call. 

MORRISON 
Lumber and Goal Go. 

Md and Paul 8ta. WE-MII. 

REAL ESTATE—FOR RENT. 

Apartments—Unfurnished. Hi 

DESIRABLE APTS. AT REASONABLE 
RENTS 

A convenient, close on location, No. 12 
Sweetwoud (between 26th Ava. and 26th 
St. on Sweet wood Ava.), Living room, 
beedtoem and kitchen, only $60.00. 

A well arranged, comfortable apt. In 
the Klngsborough at 2638 Dodge street, 
large living room, dining alcove, kitchen, 
dressing room and bath, No. 4, at $60.00. 

Available June 1st in the popular Joyce, 
located at 27th Ave. and California 81. 
Four rooms with 6-room accommodations. 
No. 3, at <72 60. 

No. 17 In the Conamore, 2763 California 
St., will be available June 1st, the new- 
est. most desirable arrangement of 4 
looms. 186.00. 

A real home with all apt. conveniences at 
No. b Potter Pleasant, nice sized rooms, 
ool for summer, located at 33d and 

Farnam. At $85.00. 

PETERS TRUST COMPANY, 
“Where Omaha Renta" 

AT. 0541. 17th and Farnam Sts. 

2956 HARNEY ST. 
Choice, 6 rooms. $55. Low rental. 

GARVIN BROS. 
C45 Omaha Nat'l Bldg. 

APARTMENTS and~fiftts Tor rent. 
W. J. PALMER CO. AT. 8»8« 

Real Estate Management Specialists. 
FOR ONE OF 

DRAKES 1.000 APARTMENTS 
Cal! Jackson 2K06. 

PETERS TRUST COMPANY 
“WHERE OMAHA KENTS" 

AT. 0544. 17th and Farnam Sts. 

WA. 7260 (Tel.) Apt. in home of two 
apts. Bemls Park district. 

STEAM HEAT. 4-rooin apta.. $30 and up 
close In. G. P. Stebblns, lb!9 Chicago St. 

114 8. S8TH AVE.—Newly decorated 3- 
rm. apt. Very desirable. HA. 4614. 

3 AND 4 rms. In Selma Terrace. 630 Park 
Ave. Janitor or Seybold, AT. 8301. 

Apartments—Unfurnished. 81 

LONGFELLOW. 2215 Howard—Rents re- 
duced. New. modern 3-room arts. Very 
fine. Walking distance, $60, $56. See 
janitor. 

6-RM. modern flat, newly decorated, with 
sleeping porch; also 2 rms. rented In apt. 
AT. 3873. 

Business l'laces for Rent. 82 

19TH AND FARNAM 
314 8. 19th St.. 23x85. with high, dry 
basement; street and alley entrance. Very 
reasonable to desirable line of business. 

GARVIN BROS. 
645 Omaha Nat. Bidg 

FARNAM St.. 1807, 3056 eq. ft. Thomas 
F. Hall. 1908 Harney St.. AT. 740$. 
---- -; 

Houses for Rent. 83 

5- R., mod. ex. ht.; garage; 4607 Charles 
St., $35. 
4- R cottage, 200$ Pierce St., $16. 
3-R. cottage, 3108 Maple St $16 
3-R. cottage. 2714 Cuming St., $15. 
9-R. mod. flat, 2712 Howard St., $50. 
6- R. house and 4 lots, $26. 

F. D. WEAD and H. D. BOWMAN. 
310 8. 18th St., Wead Bldg. AT. 0151. 

An Ideal location for the summer—8 
room home at 2020 Spencer St. Reason- 
able rent. 

PETERS TRUST COMPANY. 
“Where Omaha Rents." 

AT. 0644. 17th and Farnam Sts 

8 rooms. 401$ Nicholas St. $4 5 

5- room duplex, 1145 South $2d Sf $60 

6 room duplex. 4938 Davenport St.... $80 
PETERS TRUST COMPANY. 

“Where Omaha Rente.” 

AT. 0544. 17th and Farnam Sts 

6008 Center St. 6-room house, garage 
nice yard and garden. $37 

GARVIN BROS. 
6 4 5 Omaha Nat'l Bldg 

5-R. APT Dunsany. 10th and Pierce. $40. 
3-r. apt 6th and Pierce. $12. 
3-r. mod. ex. ht 2670 Leavenworth. $22 5". 

; 
Omaha Rental Exch. JA 3619 HA. 260U 

CLOSE in modern 10-rm house. suit- 
able fer roomers, to responsible partiee 
Inquire 2554 Douglas. Apt 1 

FOR RF.NT—Seven-room house modern 
garage for one car. 4112 Engine. WA 
2238 
_ 

FOUR-ROOM house for rent; hath tub, 
electric light and gas 2635 Rees. 

1263 S. 15TH ST.—Small cottage; no 

'•hlldren, AT. 2843. 
— 

Houses, Furnished. Hi 

FOR RENT for the summer, an eight- 
room modern house, furnished. 2418 Val- 
ley St AT. 2935. 

Offices and Desk Room. 8.‘> 
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